
DATE: 29.01.2026, THURSDAY 
TIME: 8.00 A.M. 

SL.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

DATE: 29.01.2026, THURSDAY 
TIME: 9.00 A.M. 

10 

11 

SL.NO. CALL N0.FORM NUMBER 

12 

13 

14 

PATHA BHAVANA, VISVA-BHARATI 

CANDIDATES CALLED FOR VIVA-VOCE (IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER) 

CALL NO.FORM NUMBER 
PB4049 VBUO001579 
PB4058 VBUO001776 
PB4018 VBU0000695 
PB4032 VBU0001059 
PB4081 VBU0002290 
PB4023 VBUO000848 
PB4022 VBUO000811 

PB4050 VBUO001587 
PB4057 VBUO001755 

PB4025 VBU0000878 
PB4060 VBUO001812 
PB4054 VBUO001634 
PB4043 VBUO001366 
PB4011 VBUO000422 

ADMISSION 2026 

CLASS IV 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
|AAROHI MAJUMDAR 

ADITI DAS 

AGOMONI SEN 
ANKANA MONDAL 
ANKITA KAR 

ASMI DAS 
AYAAT SULTANA 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
AYANA KHANRA 

CHETANA GHOSH 
DIPIKA LOHAR 

ISHA HATI 

KAMOLATA HANSDA 

KRISHNA LOHAR 
MAISHA KHATUN 

NAME OF FATHER 

NANIGOPAL MAJUMDAR 
|SUJIT KUMAR DAS 
|ANISH SEN 
TANMOY MONDAL 

ATANU KAR 

KARTICK KUMAR DAS 

|MD RESIMUDDIN 

NAME OF FATHER 

PINTU KHANRA 
ACHINTYA GHOSH 

BARUN LOHAR 

PARTHA HATI 

SAHEB HANSDA 

|DHIRENDRANATH LOHAR 
|MANOWAR HOSSAIN 

VENUE: SATYA KUTIR 

GENDER CATEGORY 

FEMALE GENERAL 
FEMALEGENERAL 
FEMALE(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) 
FEMALE|GENERAL 
FEMALE|GENERAL 
FEMALE|SC 
FEMALE(OTHER BACKWARD CLASss) 

VENUE: SATYA KUTIR 

GENDER CATEGORY 

FEMALE|GENERAL 
FEMALE(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) 

FEMALE |SC 
FEMALEJGENERAL 
FEMALE|ST 
FEMALE|SC 
FEMALEGENERAL 

ADHYAKSHA 

PATHA-BHAVANA 
VISVA-BHARATI 

PwD CATEGORY 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

PwD CATEGORY 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

qAT IPrincipal 

Patha Diavana, Visva-Bharali 



DATE: 29.01.2026, THURSDAY 

TIME: 10.00 A.M. 

15 

SL.NO. CALL NO. FORM NUMBER 
PB4066 VBUO001991 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

SL.NO. 

DATE: 29.01.2026, THURSDAY 
TIME: 11.00 A.M. 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

CANDIDATES CALLED FOR VIVA-VOCE (IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER) 

PB4017 VBUO000628 
PB4052 VBUO001618 
PB4033 VBUO001082 
PB4086 VBUO002421 
PB4029 VBUO000967 
PB4079 VBUO002260 

PATHA BHAVANA, VISVA-BHARATI 

CALL NO. FORM NUMBER 

PB4067 VBUO001992 
PB4003 VBUO000046 
PB4042 VBUO001340 
PB4037 VBUO001184 
PB4068 VBUO001998 
PB4063 VBUO001970 
PB4080 VBUO002270 

ADMISSION 2026 

CLASS IV 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
MONALI MAZUMDAR 
MUSKAN KHATUN 

|NILIMA TUDU 
PAPRI HAZRA 
PARINEETA MURMU 
POULOMI GHOSH 

PRIYANKA MARDI 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

RAJANYA KORA 
SAKINA KHATUN 
|SANGITA MURMU 

SATHI KORA 
|SHREYA SAHA 
SOURINI SHIT 
TAZMEEN PARVIN 

NAME OF FATHER 

BISWAJIT MAZUMDAR 
NJAMUDDIN SK 

NILU TUDU 
PALASH HAZRA 

|SUKUMAR MURMU 

NARUGOPAL GHOSH 
MUNSIRAM MARDI 

NAME OF FATHER 

GANESH KORA 

SAFIKUL ALAM 

MONGAL MURMU 

BIPAL KORA 

MANAS SAHA 
NISHIT SHIT 

TAZIMUL HOQUE 

VENUE: SATYA KUTIR 

GENDER 

FEMALE|GENERAL 
FEMALE|OBC-NCL 
FEMALE|ST 
FEMALE|SC 
FEMALE|ST 
FEMALE|OBC-NCL 
FEMALE|ST 

CATEGORY 

VENUE: SATYA KUTIR 

GENDER 

FEMALE|ST 
FEMALE|GENERAL 
FEMALE|ST 
FEMALE|ST 
FEMALE|SC 

CATEGORY 

FEMALE|GENERAL 

PwD CATEGORY 

ADHYAKSHA 

PATHA-BHAVANA 
VISVA-BHARATI 

FEMALEl(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS) ( 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

PwD CATEGORY 
NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Patha Bhavana, Visva-Bharati 
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